
4取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

403K
411K

401K

40
1K

40
5K

40
3K

55
1S

56
5
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5取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

537S

539S

505K

507K

503K

513K

55
1S

56
5S

56
7S

64
9S

55
5S

55
7S

51
1K

53
7S
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6取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

609K

615K

651S

665S

617K

667S

649S

655S

641S

657S

61

64
9S

64
1S

64
3S

7S

65
3S

65
9S

60
1K

63
9S

60
5K

60
7K

66
1S

60
3K

76
3
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7取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

619K

743S

721K

737S

753S

711K

723K

759S

739S

705K

725K

701K

76
3S

70
9K

71
3K

71
5K

75
1S

76
5S

71
7K

69
1E

76
7S

74
9S
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8取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

803K
827K

861S

891E

807K

809K

829K

863S

813K

851S

865S

815K

84
5S

69
3E

84
1S

85
7S

81
9K

76
9S

82
1K

77
1S

83
7S

81
1K

82
3K

85
9S

ＪＲ常磐緩行線・東京メトロ千代田線 2007年3月18日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その5 

5



9取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

945S

967S

941S
949S

919K
957S

921K

971S

937S

87
3S

90
5K

92
5K

90
1K

85
5S

10
4

92
7K

90
3K

90
7K

90
9K

92
9K

96
3S
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10取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1047S

37S

1011K

1059S

1073S
1005K

1001K

1027K

1007K
10
47
S

99
9E

10
13
K

10
15
K

10
65
S

10
45
S

10
49
S

10
67
S

10
49
S

10
19
K

10
57
S
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11取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1199E

1198E

1195E

1129K

1193E

1163S

1121K

1115K

1145S

1167S

10
75
S

11
21
K

11
47
S

11
37
S

11
59
S

10
97
E

11
11
K

11
05
K

11
01
K

11
99
E
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12取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1237S

1297E

1205K

1219K

1299E

1275S

1227K

1247S

1259S

1211K

11
51
S

12
27
K

12
07
K

12
95
E

12
29
K

11
94
E

12
21
K

12
93
E

12
43
S

12
15
K
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13取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1395E

1394E

1393E

1301K

1315K

1351S

1392E

1307K

1329K

1321K

12
39
S

13
37
S

13
67
S

13
05
K

13
19
K

12
98
E

13
27
K

13
99
E

13
47
S

13
95
E
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14取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1405K

1498E

1499E

1443S

1455S

1439S

1459S

1467S

1419K

1427K

13
41
S

14
59
S

14
11
K

14
93
E

14
01
K

13
97
E

14
15
K

14
92
E

14
07
K

14
05
K
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15取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1593E

1597E

1592E

1513K

1505K

1547S

1565S

1511K

1541S

1515K
1501K

15
03
K

14
53
S

15
29
K

15
21
K

15
99
E

15
43
S

14
73
S

15
55
S

15
59
S

15
45
S

15
67
S

15
93
E
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16取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1537S

1699E

1607K

1655S

1693E

1603K

1657S

1653S

1621K

1643S
1629K

16

15
63
S

16
19
K

16
27
K

16
61
S

16
92
E

16
13
K

15
71
S

16
05
K

16
65
S

16
37
S

16
11
K
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17取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1792E

1761S

1659S

1745S
1773S

1763S

1719K

1727K

1767S

1771S
1705K

1713K

16
51
S

17
41
S

17
15
K

17
01
K

17
55
S

16
75
S

17
07
K

17
03
K

17
57
S

17
53
S

17
21
K
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18取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1865S

1851S
1811K

1837S

1815K
1801K

1855S
1841S

18

17
39
S

18
29
K

18
61
S

18
59
S

18
45
S

17
73
S

17
94
E

18
19
K

18
67
S

18
27
K

ＪＲ常磐緩行線・東京メトロ千代田線 2007年3月18日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その15 

15



19取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

1803K

1957S

1975S

1921K

1929K

1961S

1945S

1973S

19
71
S

19
05
K

19
65
S

19
13
K

19
11
K

19
37
S

19
63
S

19
01
K
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20取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

2013K

2019K

2067S

2071S

2005K

2065S

2011K

20
15
K

20
41
S

20
03
K

20
57
S

20
75
S

20
21
K

20
29
K

20
61
S
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21取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

2141S
2137S

2163S
2101K

2193E

2115K

2157S

1S

21
13
K

20
93
E

21
73
S

21
67
S

21
19
K

21
71
S

21
05
K
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22取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

2261S

2219K

2229K

2213K

225

2273S

2267S

22
41
S

22
65
S

22
37
S

22
11
K

22
63
S

22
01
K

23
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23取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

2255S

2363S

2371S

2341S

2365S

2311K

23
61
S

23
15
K

23
19
K

23
57
S

23
29
K

23
13
K
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0取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

2400K

2428K
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1取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原

25
11
K
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2取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原
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3取手

天王台

我孫子

北柏

柏

南柏

北小金

新松戸

馬橋

北松戸

松戸

金町

亀有

綾瀬

北千住

町屋

西日暮里

千駄木

根津

湯島

新御茶ノ水

大手町

二重橋前

日比谷

霞ヶ関

国会議事堂前

赤坂

乃木坂

表参道

明治神宮前

代々木公園

代々木上原
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